D
H
H
 -
 8
4
R
91

R 135 150 175 200 250 300 400 500
H+25 360 385 435 485 585 685 885 1085
D 270 285 310 335 385 435 535 635
K 650 750 825 900 1050 1225 1450 1775
Bi + 12
4
5
1430. C12.B.05.
Bi
[mm]
Bi
[mm]
.05. 1430.05  .12.B. 50
.06. 1430.06  .12.B. 68
.07. 1430.07  .12.B. 75
.087. 1430.087.12.B. 87
.10. 1430.10  .12.B. 100
.11. 1430.11  .12.B. 108
.112. 1430.112.12.B. 112
.12. 1430.12  .12.B. 125
.137. 1430.137.12.B. 137
.15. 1430.15  .12.B. 150
.162. 1430.162.12.B. 162
.17. 1430.17  .12.B. 168
.18. 1430.18  .12.B. 175
.187. 1430.187.12.B. 187
.20. 1430.20  .12.B. 200
.212. 1430.212.12.B. 212
.23. 1430.23  .12.B. 225
.237. 1430.237.12.B. 237
.25. 1430.25  .12.B. 250
.262. 1430.262.12.B. 262
.28. 1430.28  .12.B. 275
.29. 1430.29  .12.B. 287
.30. 1430.30  .12.B. 300
.312. 1430.312.12.B. 312
.325. 1430.325.12.B. 325
.337. 1430.337.12.B. 337
.350. 1430.350.12.B. 350
.362. 1430.362.12.B. 362
.375. 1430.375.12.B. 375
.387. 1430.387.12.B. 387
.400. 1430.400.12.B. 400C
C
C
C
C